
Show #B2071 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): Sweetwater-Versatility (08/04/2018)

6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 981 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding Michelle D Reding60.00

2 162 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough Laura Musemeche Yarbrough50.00

3 971 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray Nikki L McKay49.00

4 140 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper Jennifer Cooper49.00

5 166 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead Audrey Whitehead48.00

6 138 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust Cody Rust43.00

7 210 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead43.00

8 992 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford Sandy Crawford43.00

9 988 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman MATT BROCKMAN42.00

10 189 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker Alicia Walker38.00

11 969 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins Kimmerlee A Wilkins31.00

12 139 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper Richard   Cooper30.00

13 982 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding Sam Reding27.00

14 152 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman Matt Brockman18.00

15 235 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten Sue Waxler Britten12.00



Show #B2071 (Steve Brown): Sweetwater-Versatility (08/04/2018)

60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 166 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 76.50 Audrey Whitehead18.00

2 162 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 75.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough17.00

3 189 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 73.00 Alicia Walker16.00

4 992 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 71.00 Sandy Crawford15.00

5 981 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 69.50 Michelle D Reding14.00

6 140 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 69.50 Jennifer Cooper13.00

7 210 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 69.00 Molly Whitehead12.00

8 971 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 68.50 Nikki L McKay11.00

9 988 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 68.50 MATT BROCKMAN10.00

10 969 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 66.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins9.00

11 139 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 66.50 Richard   Cooper8.00

12 202 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 66.00 Carter Ranch  7.00

13 982 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 65.00 Sam Reding6.00

14 138 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 64.50 Cody Rust5.00

15 148 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 64.50 Diana Greenhaw4.00

16 152 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 62.50 Matt Brockman3.00

17 235 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 61.00 Sue Waxler Britten2.00

18 83 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 58.50 Terry Bogle1.00



Show #B2071 (Gary Reynolds): Sweetwater-Versatility (08/04/2018)

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 981 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 72.00 Michelle D Reding15.00

2 982 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 70.50 Sam Reding14.00

3 210 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 70.00 Molly Whitehead13.00

4 971 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 69.50 Nikki L McKay12.00

5 162 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 69.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough11.00

6 138 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 69.00 Cody Rust10.00

7 992 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 69.00 Sandy Crawford9.00

8 140 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 68.50 Jennifer Cooper8.00

9 139 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 68.50 Richard   Cooper7.00

10 189 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 68.00 Alicia Walker6.00

11 969 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 67.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins5.00

12 152 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 67.00 Matt Brockman4.00

OP 13 988 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 68.00 MATT BROCKMAN3.00

OP 14 166 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 66.00 Audrey Whitehead2.00

OP 15 235 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 60.00 Sue Waxler Britten1.00



Show #B2071 (Steve Brown): Sweetwater-Versatility (08/04/2018)

62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 140 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 75.00 Jennifer Cooper18.00

2 166 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 73.50 Audrey Whitehead17.00

3 988 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 71.00 MATT BROCKMAN16.00

4 162 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 70.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough15.00

5 981 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 70.00 Michelle D Reding14.00

6 189 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 70.00 Alicia Walker13.00

7 138 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 70.00 Cody Rust12.00

8 971 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 69.00 Nikki L McKay11.00

9 992 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 68.00 Sandy Crawford10.00

10 139 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 67.50 Richard   Cooper9.00

11 83 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 63.50 Terry Bogle8.00

12 202 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 63.50 Carter Ranch  7.00

13 152 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 63.50 Matt Brockman6.00

14 969 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 60.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins5.00

15 210 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 60.00 Molly Whitehead4.00

16 982 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 59.50 Sam Reding3.00

17 148 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 56.50 Diana Greenhaw2.00

18 235 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 51.00 Sue Waxler Britten1.00



Show #B2071 (Trigg C Rentfro): Sweetwater-Versatility (08/04/2018)

66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 981 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 74.50 Michelle D Reding17.00

2 138 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 73.50 Cody Rust16.00

3 971 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 73.00 Nikki L McKay15.00

4 210 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 72.50 Molly Whitehead14.00

5 988 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 70.50 MATT BROCKMAN13.00

6 969 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 70.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins12.00

7 166 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead 70.00 Audrey Whitehead11.00

8 140 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 70.00 Jennifer Cooper10.00

9 992 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 69.00 Sandy Crawford9.00

10 235 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 68.50 Sue Waxler Britten8.00

11 162 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 67.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough7.00

12 139 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 66.50 Richard   Cooper6.00

13 152 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 66.00 Matt Brockman5.00

14 982 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 65.00 Sam Reding4.00

15 189 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 60.50 Alicia Walker3.00

16 202 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 59.50 Carter Ranch  2.00

OP 17 83 Kings Mojo Terry Bogle 55.00 Terry Bogle1.00


